HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Original House Bill No. 696 by Representative Abramson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, at the end of line 5, delete "<u>self-authenticating</u>" and delete line 6 and at the 3 beginning of line 7, change "<u>foregoing</u>" to "<u>and admissions</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 24, change "served, and opposed" to "opposed, or replied to"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 5, line 1, after "judgment" delete "shall" and insert "may"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 5, at the beginning of line 18, delete "<u>holding</u>" and insert "in accordance with the
- 10 provisions of this Article,"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 5, delete line 26